Applications:
Auto dealerships, parking lots, walkways, roadways, campuses, facade lighting, grocery stores and other public areas.
Small Size: 40W/70W/100W
Medium Size: 150W/200W
Large Size: 250W/300W
Specifications
Construction:
● Rugged one-piece, die-cast aluminum housing secures the thermally conductive

ExternalGlare Shield Small Size Medium Size Large Size
page 4 of 5
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MAL04 100W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture
Type
Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Photocell
(Option)
Sensor
(Option
)
Mounting Photometry Surge
Protection
(Option)
40 40W 27V 120-277V 40K 4000K D Dark Bronze P0 120-277V Photocell M With 120-277V Sensor SQ Square Pole Mount T3  TYPE Ⅲ Photometry S Surge protection
45 45W 48V 347-480V 50K 5000K B Black P3 347V Photocell Blank Without Sensor SP Slipfitter Mount T4  TYPE Ⅳ Photometry (Blank) No Surge protection
70 70W WWhite P4 480V Photocell WM Wall Mount T5  TYPE Ⅴ Photometry
75 75W SG Silver Gray Blank Without Photocell
100 100W
Note：1. The Watt is 40W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347-480V,the watt is 45W.
2. The Watt is 70W when the voltage is 120-277V,while when it is 347-480V,the watt is 75W.
Example:MAL04 150W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixtur
e  Type
Wattage Voltage CCT Finish Photocel
l
(Option)
Sensor
(Option
)
Mounting Photometry
150 150W 27V 120-277V 40K 4000K D Dark Bronze P0 120-277V Photocell M With 120-277V Sensor SQ  Square Pole Mount T3 TYPE Ⅲ Photometry
200 200W 48V 347-480V 50K 5000K B Black P3 347V Photocell Blank Without Sensor SP Slipfitter Mount T4 TYPE Ⅳ Photometry
250 250W W White P4 480V Photocell WM Wall Mount T5 TYPE Ⅴ Photometry
300 300W SG Silver Gray Blank Without Photocell
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
• Attaches to any flat surface
• Provides wiring accessWALL BRACKET
Round External Mount Horizontal Tenon · To mount 2/3/4 fixtures on a existing pole
Mid-Pole tenon Bracket
90° Wall Mount Bracket with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
NO. WM-SP-D
Finish:DarkBronze
USE:The90̊ wallmountbracketwith2-3/8" tenonattachesan
MESTER floodlight toalmostanysurface:wall, roof,orwood pole.
Provides wiringaccessandabuilt-in2-3/8" O.D. tenontomounta
fixturewithouradjustable slipfitter.Suggested3/8" diameter bolts
formounting.Mountingholesarespaced3-1/4" apart.
1
5
2
.
4
m
m
(
6
i
n
.
)
227.2mm(7.76in.)
60mm
(2 3/8in.)
1
0